162 CIIRCUITO DE AQUATHLON ATLETAS SOLIDARIOS

Coloc. Num.

1 165
2 216
3 209
4 134
5 185
6 227

Relatorio Geral - GERAL - Masculino - REVEZAMENTO

Nome Sx.

ANDRE LUIZ RAMOS PEREIRA/PAULO M
HENRIQUE BARBOSA

EVERTON ALEXANDRE/LAU MARCEL M

THIAGO BELONI MENEGHELLI/PAULO M
SERGIO PUGA
HAMILTON CARDOSO/BENICIO DE M
MELLO

TIAGO PEREIRA POMPEU/TIAGO M
PEREIRA P. JUNIOR

RAFAEL GONZAGA M

BIFARONI/EDUARDO BARBIERO

Idd.

118

24

34

55

40

27

Faixa

M5559

M2024

M3034

M5559

M4044

M2529

C.F.

Equipe

CI.Nt.

Natagao
00:07:11
00:08:11
00:08:19
00:11:04
00:09:01

00:10:02

Corrida

15:18

14:13

14:41

14:08

16:32

16:18

Tempo
00:22:24
00:22:24
00:23:00
00:25:12
00:25:33

00:26:20

Pagina:



